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STATISTICAL SUMMARY

null null

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS

B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS

C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS

D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

73.804

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

439

192

247

0 324

187

137

null




