

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

null null

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS		C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS	
BOYS:-		BOYS:-	137
GIRLS:-		GIRLS:-	187
TOTAL:-	0	TOTAL:-	324
B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS		D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS	
BOYS:-	192	BOYS:-	
GIRLS:-	247	GIRLS:-	
TOTAL:-	439	TOTAL:-	
E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -	73.804		

null

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-